



JEWISH FEDERATION OF DELAWARE RECEIVES TWO 2024 HERMES CREATIVE AWARDS

For Immediate Release:

Contact: Seth J. Katzen | 302.427.2100 | Seth@ShalomDel.org

May 2, 2024, Wilmington, DE – The Jewish Federation of Delaware has received two Awards recognizing creativity and marketing excellence in the **2024 Hermes Creative Awards**, an international awards competition recognizing outstanding work while promoting the philanthropic nature of marketing and communications professionals.

Federation received a Platinum Award in the Print Media/Publications/Handbook category for:

2023-2024 Board Manual

Federation received Gold Award recognition in the Print Media/Publications/Magazine category for:

Jewish Living Delaware

"Federation marketing communications effectively touches the hearts and minds of our generous supporters," stated Federation's President and CEO, Seth J. Katzen. "We are honored to be continually recognized by such a reputable awards competition."

Hermes Creative Awards (HermesAwards.com), is administered and judged by the Association of Marketing and Communication Professionals (amcpros.com). AMCP oversees awards and recognition programs, provides judges, and rewards outstanding achievement and service to the profession.

About Jewish Federation of Delaware

Jewish Federation of Delaware supports programs that **feed**, **clothe**, **shelter**, **counsel** and **rescue** thousands of people in Delaware and the Brandywine Valley, in Israel and around the world. We provide opportunities to **educate**, **inspire** and **celebrate** a vibrant Jewish life. For more information, please visit: <u>ShalomDelaware.org</u>.

###







Platinum Award / Print Media / Handbook 2023-2024 Board Manual





Gold Award / Print Media / Magazine
Jewish Living Delaware:
The Jewish Voice of Delaware
& the Brandywine Valley









